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Grind Nr:

612
153

715
992
471
791
495
723
683
187
534
285
565
954
634
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Startlista Sista Chansen MX2

Namn:

Linus Roos
Timmy Wernersson

Alfred Larsson
William Persson
Magnus Frost
Oliver Molin
Victor Sjodin
Andreas Nilsson
Daniel Ingesson
Oskar Petersson
Christoffer Carlsson
Tim Malmberg
Robin Saldeson
Robin Karlsson
Josef Frank

Klubb:

SMK Ronneby
Linkdpings MS

Tibro MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.
SMK Kolmarden
FMCK Boras
Getinge MK
Varbergs MK
Vimmerby MS
SMK Ronneby
Nynashamns MCK
Vrigstad MK
Vissefjarda CK
Vimmerby MS
Nybro MK

BIOVABD «Din MC @hclle  Kingzztizy

Marke:

Honda
Kawasaki

Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
KTM
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Sponsor

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden






